
SW - Satin White
Opal Acrylic

SA - Clear Satin
Acrylic         

FinishLampSeries

33 - 1 x 22 Watt  
        / 2GX13

R - Recessed 10 - Satin Stainless
       Steel

OptionsVoltage

DM - Specify Dimming Ballast
Consult The Factory

EM - Fluorescent Emergency,
Battery - Remote

Other  

U - 120-277 V
1 - 120 V
2 - 220-240 V
3 - 277 V

Style Size

14.7"

1366 R 14.733 10

Plate Plater-in  Specifications

410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.

Diffuser

14.7"
374mm

3.5"
89mm

1.8"
46mm

12.7"
323mm Bottom Diffuser

Side Diffuser
Plaster Flange

Line of Finished Ceiling

Diffuser Locking Spring

Recessed Housing

Satin Stainless Steel Frame

Lamp Location
(Lamp By Others)

PERSPECTIVE VIEW

Electrical Power Feed
(By Others)

1/4-20 Threaded Rod
To Structural Ceiling (4)
(By Others)
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